446221

610446

615446

601446
601446

621446
622446

207920

609920

Town of Pittsboro
Tap, Availability and Permit Fees 06/18/2025

Permit & Inspections
On a Slab (Add)
Electric Tap

Gas Tap

Water Tap

Water Availability
Total:

Sewer Tap

Sewer Availability

Total:

Park Impact

Storm Water Fee

$600.00
$60.00

$750.00
$950.00
$400.00
$1600.00
$2000.00
$300.00
$4000.00

$4300.00

$1140.00

$250.00



